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SERBIA OPEN 2022 - MASTERS 
Last update 06.07.2022 15:16:53

SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Pts. Rk. K rtg+/- Group
13 GM Can Emre 2599 TUR 1 1 1 1 ½ ½ ½ ½ 0 6 24 10 6,9 MASTERS
14 GM Sanal Vahap 2576 TUR 1 1 1 ½ ½ ½ ½ 0 1 6 32 10 -3,6 MASTERS
76 FM Kilic Eray 2422 TUR 1 ½ 1 ½ 0 1 0 ½ ½ 5 78 10 -5 MASTERS
97 FM Erdogmus Yagiz Kaan 2388 TUR 1 1 0 0 1 1 ½ 1 0 5,5 50 20 35,4 MASTERS

129 FM Tuncer Tuna 2339 TUR ½ 0 ½ 1 ½ 0 ½ 1 ½ 4,5 141 20 -37,8 MASTERS
137 FM Ozcan Kaan 2329 TUR 0 0 0 ½ 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 261 20 -37,6 MASTERS
143 FM Isik Alparslan 2316 TUR 0 0 1 1 0 1 ½ ½ 1 5 104 20 -8 MASTERS
164 FM Eren Ataberk 2273 TUR 1 1 ½ ½ 0 0 0 0 1 4 151 20 7,4 MASTERS
224 Celik Ege Yigit 2151 TUR 0 1 0 ½ 1 ½ ½ 0 0 3,5 196 40 43,6 MASTERS
238 Ince Taylan Ruzgar 2120 TUR ½ 0 1 ½ 0 ½ 1 ½ ½ 4,5 127 40 100,8 MASTERS
256 Sertbay Huseyin 2040 TUR 0 1 0 ½ ½ 0 0 0 0 2 249 20 -17,2 MASTERS

Player overview for TUR
Results of the last round for TUR

Rd. Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
9 2 13 GM Can Emre 2599 6 0 - 1 6½ GM Aryan Chopra 2609 11
9 16 97 FM Erdogmus Yagiz Kaan 2388 5½ 0 - 1 5½ GM Muradli Mahammad 2510 26
9 20 14 GM Sanal Vahap 2576 5 1 - 0 5 IM Muthaiah Al 2401 88
9 42 131 FM Karacsonyi Gellert 2338 4½ ½ - ½ 4½ FM Kilic Eray 2422 76
9 66 238 Ince Taylan Ruzgar 2120 4 ½ - ½ 4 FM Levin Guy 2351 124
9 67 129 FM Tuncer Tuna 2339 4 ½ - ½ 4 Bazyrtsyrenov Kirill 2147 227
9 68 234 WIM Srdanovic Jovana 2127 4 0 - 1 4 FM Isik Alparslan 2316 143
9 85 224 Celik Ege Yigit 2151 3½ 0 - 1 3½ FM Ravic Nenad 2242 179
9 95 164 FM Eren Ataberk 2273 3 1 - 0 3 IM Mohota Nisha 2148 225
9 110 256 Sertbay Huseyin 2040 2 0 - 1 2 Mushini Ajay 2142 230
9 141 137 FM Ozcan Kaan 2329 ½ 0 not paired
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Player details for TUR

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. we w-we K rtg+/-
GM Can Emre  2599 TUR Rp:2650 Pts. 6

1 145 FM Anand Batsukh 2312 MGL 4 w 1 0,84 0,16 10 1,6
2 90 IM Tania Sachdev 2399 IND 5,5 s 1 0,76 0,24 10 2,4
3 112 IM Ohanyan Emin 2366 ARM 6 w 1 0,79 0,21 10 2,1
4 28 GM Santiago Yago De Moura 2509 BRA 5,5 s 1 0,62 0,38 10 3,8
5 10 GM Adhiban B. 2616 IND 6,5 w ½ 0,48 0,02 10 0,2
6 4 GM Ivic Velimir 2628 SRB 6,5 s ½ 0,46 0,04 10 0,4
7 8 GM Motylev Alexander 2619 FID 6,5 w ½ 0,47 0,03 10 0,3
8 2 GM Sarana Alexey 2670 FID 6,5 s ½ 0,4 0,1 10 1
9 11 GM Aryan Chopra 2609 IND 7,5 w 0 0,49 -0,49 10 -4,9

GM Sanal Vahap  2576 TUR Rp:2539 Pts. 6
1 146 WIM Sahithi Varshini M 2312 IND 3,5 s 1 0,82 0,18 10 1,8
2 95 FM Ostovic Matija 2391 CRO 4 w 1 0,74 0,26 10 2,6
3 115 IM Tomazini Zan 2361 SLO 4,5 w 1 0,77 0,23 10 2,3
4 5 GM Jumabayev Rinat 2628 KAZ 6,5 s ½ 0,43 0,07 10 0,7
5 100 WGM Injac Teodora 2384 SRB 5 w ½ 0,75 -0,25 10 -2,5
6 48 IM Pranav Anand 2467 IND 5,5 s ½ 0,65 -0,15 10 -1,5
7 126 CM Kushagra Mohan 2343 IND 5,5 w ½ 0,79 -0,29 10 -2,9
8 64 IM Neelash Saha 2439 IND 6 s 0 0,68 -0,68 10 -6,8
9 88 IM Muthaiah Al 2401 IND 5 w 1 0,73 0,27 10 2,7

FM Kilic Eray  2422 TUR Rp:2371 Pts. 5
1 210 Magalakis Stefanos 2181 GRE 3 s 1 0,8 0,2 10 2
2 244 Tancsa Tamas 2103 HUN 2 w ½ 0,87 -0,37 10 -3,7
3 240 CM Mamedov Edgar 2114 KAZ 4,5 s 1 0,86 0,14 10 1,4
4 15 GM Kadric Denis 2575 MNE 4 w ½ 0,3 0,2 10 2
5 19 GM Harsha Bharathakoti 2547 IND 6,5 s 0 0,33 -0,33 10 -3,3
6 183 IM Mullick Raahil 2237 IND 5,5 w 1 0,74 0,26 10 2,6
7 21 GM Suleymanli Aydin 2537 AZE 7 s 0 0,34 -0,34 10 -3,4
8 141 FM Koutlas Nikolaos 2318 GRE 5,5 w ½ 0,64 -0,14 10 -1,4
9 131 FM Karacsonyi Gellert 2338 HUN 5 s ½ 0,62 -0,12 10 -1,2

FM Erdogmus Yagiz Kaan  2388 TUR Rp:2530 Pts. 5,5
1 231 WFM Mayrhuber Nikola 2141 AUT 2 w 1 0,81 0,19 20 3,8
2 16 GM Mendonca Leon Luke 2562 IND 6 s 1 0,27 0,73 20 14,6
3 10 GM Adhiban B. 2616 IND 6,5 w 0 0,21 -0,21 20 -4,2
4 18 GM Ivanisevic Ivan 2557 SRB 6,5 s 0 0,28 -0,28 20 -5,6
5 204 Popvasilev Kaloyan 2192 GER 3 w 1 0,75 0,25 20 5
6 31 GM Kovacevic Aleksandar 2500 SRB 4,5 w 1 0,35 0,65 20 13
7 38 IM Song Raymond 2485 TPE 5 s ½ 0,37 0,13 20 2,6
8 35 GM Fernandez Daniel Howard 2490 ENG 4,5 s 1 0,36 0,64 20 12,8
9 26 GM Muradli Mahammad 2510 AZE 6,5 w 0 0,33 -0,33 20 -6,6

FM Tuncer Tuna  2339 TUR Rp:2169 Pts. 4,5
1 263 Gkavardinas Antonios 2010 GRE 3,5 w ½ 0,88 -0,38 20 -7,6
2 257 Aakash Sharadchandra Dalvi 2028 IND 4 s 0 0,86 -0,86 20 -17,2
3 206 WFM Kairbekova Amina 2189 KAZ 4 w ½ 0,7 -0,2 20 -4
4 211 Gagic Milan A 2178 SRB 3,5 s 1 0,71 0,29 20 5,8
5 255 Ilamparthi A R 2066 IND 4,5 w ½ 0,83 -0,33 20 -6,6
6 29 GM Makhnev Denis 2505 KAZ 6 s 0 0,28 -0,28 20 -5,6
7 215 CM Vagman Roy 2173 ISR 4 w ½ 0,72 -0,22 20 -4,4
8 194 Konyves Almos 2222 HUN 3,5 s 1 0,66 0,34 20 6,8
9 227 Bazyrtsyrenov Kirill 2147 RUS 4,5 w ½ 0,75 -0,25 20 -5

FM Ozcan Kaan  2329 TUR Rp:1935 Pts. 0,5
1 5 GM Jumabayev Rinat 2628 KAZ 6,5 s 0 0,15 -0,15 20 -3
2 216 Herega Nejc 2173 SLO 2,5 w 0 0,71 -0,71 20 -14,2
3 201 Sanket Chakravarty 2209 IND 4 s 0 0,66 -0,66 20 -13,2
4 262 Aravind P V S 2016 IND 2 s ½ 0,86 -0,36 20 -7,2
5 231 WFM Mayrhuber Nikola 2141 AUT 2 - 0K
6 - not paired -   - - - 0 
7 - not paired -   - - - 0 
8 - not paired -   - - - 0 
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9 - not paired -   - - - 0 
FM Isik Alparslan  2316 TUR Rp:2287 Pts. 5

1 11 GM Aryan Chopra 2609 IND 7,5 s 0 0,15 -0,15 20 -3
2 222 WFM Mehmed Elif 2154 BUL 4 w 0 0,71 -0,71 20 -14,2
3 220 Jordanov Mihail 2158 MKD 2,5 s 1 0,71 0,29 20 5,8
4 226 WFM Karacsonyi Kata 2147 HUN 3 w 1 0,72 0,28 20 5,6
5 25 GM Ferreira Jorge Viterbo 2512 POR 5,5 s 0 0,25 -0,25 20 -5
6 206 WFM Kairbekova Amina 2189 KAZ 4 w 1 0,67 0,33 20 6,6
7 212 WIM Balabayeva Xeniya 2177 KAZ 4 s ½ 0,69 -0,19 20 -3,8
8 238 Ince Taylan Ruzgar 2120 TUR 4,5 w ½ 0,75 -0,25 20 -5
9 234 WIM Srdanovic Jovana 2127 SRB 4 s 1 0,75 0,25 20 5

FM Eren Ataberk  2273 TUR Rp:2306 Pts. 4
1 32 GM Stremavicius Titas 2495 LTU 5 w 1 0,22 0,78 20 15,6
2 53 IM Rozen Eytan 2460 ISR 5,5 s 1 0,26 0,74 20 14,8
3 68 FM Samant Aditya S 2433 IND 5 w ½ 0,29 0,21 20 4,2
4 54 FM Milikow Yoav 2460 ISR 4,5 s ½ 0,26 0,24 20 4,8
5 48 IM Pranav Anand 2467 IND 5,5 w 0 0,25 -0,25 20 -5
6 56 IM Srbis Jurica 2455 CRO 5,5 s 0 0,26 -0,26 20 -5,2
7 253 Papaioannou Dimitrios 2078 GRE 5 w 0 0,75 -0,75 20 -15
8 228 AFM Zlatkov Anton 2145 MKD 4,5 s 0 0,67 -0,67 20 -13,4
9 225 IM Mohota Nisha 2148 IND 3 w 1 0,67 0,33 20 6,6

 Celik Ege Yigit  2151 TUR Rp:2252 Pts. 3,5
1 90 IM Tania Sachdev 2399 IND 5,5 w 0 0,19 -0,19 40 -7,6
2 145 FM Anand Batsukh 2312 MGL 4 s 1 0,29 0,71 40 28,4
3 86 Utsab Chatterjee 2403 IND 5 w 0 0,19 -0,19 40 -7,6
4 140 Lu Miaoyi 2321 CHN 3,5 s ½ 0,28 0,22 40 8,8
5 122 FM Palczert Matyas 2353 HUN 4 w 1 0,24 0,76 40 30,4
6 124 FM Levin Guy 2351 ISR 4,5 s ½ 0,24 0,26 40 10,4
7 167 Spyratos Nikolaos 2268 GRE 4 w ½ 0,34 0,16 40 6,4
8 133 Spasic Petar 2336 SRB 4,5 s 0 0,26 -0,26 40 -10,4
9 179 FM Ravic Nenad 2242 SRB 4,5 w 0 0,38 -0,38 40 -15,2

 Ince Taylan Ruzgar  2120 TUR Rp:2348 Pts. 4,5
1 104 IM Maltsevskaya Aleksandra 2378 POL 4 w ½ 0,18 0,32 40 12,8
2 106 IM Savanovic Aleksandar 2376 BIH 5 s 0 0,19 -0,19 40 -7,6
3 155 FM Zemlyanskii Ivan 2286 RUS 5 w 1 0,28 0,72 40 28,8
4 108 IM Lazov Toni 2374 MKD 4 s ½ 0,19 0,31 40 12,4
5 29 GM Makhnev Denis 2505 KAZ 6 w 0 0,09 -0,09 40 -3,6
6 157 FM Mitev Valentin 2281 BUL 3,5 s ½ 0,29 0,21 40 8,4
7 168 FM Antova Gabriela 2266 BUL 4 w 1 0,3 0,7 40 28
8 143 FM Isik Alparslan 2316 TUR 5 s ½ 0,25 0,25 40 10
9 124 FM Levin Guy 2351 ISR 4,5 w ½ 0,21 0,29 40 11,6

 Sertbay Huseyin  2040 TUR Rp:1932 Pts. 2
1 122 FM Palczert Matyas 2353 HUN 4 w 0 0,14 -0,14 20 -2,8
2 171 FM Markidis Konstantinos 2259 GRE 0 - 1K
3 109 IM Tadic Stefan 2373 SRB 4,5 s 0 0,12 -0,12 20 -2,4
4 179 FM Ravic Nenad 2242 SRB 4,5 s ½ 0,24 0,26 20 5,2
5 155 FM Zemlyanskii Ivan 2286 RUS 5 w ½ 0,19 0,31 20 6,2
6 188 WIM Harshita Guddanti 2230 IND 5 s 0 0,25 -0,25 20 -5
7 194 Konyves Almos 2222 HUN 3,5 w 0 0,26 -0,26 20 -5,2
8 209 FM Kurmangaliyeva Liya 2186 KAZ 3,5 s 0 0,3 -0,3 20 -6
9 230 Mushini Ajay 2142 IND 3 w 0 0,36 -0,36 20 -7,2

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr633768.aspx?lan=1
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